1.
Mireille
Colson
N-VA

2.
Christ'l
Cottenie
N-VA

3.

Nathalie
Cuylaerts

N-VA

4.

Jan De
Haes

N-VA

5.

Koen
Dillen

N-VA

Kris
Geysen
N-VA

Ilse
Jacques

N-VA

9.

Linda
Lauwers

N-VA

10.

Luk
Lemmens

N-VA

11.

Koen
Palinckx

N-VA

12.

Marleen Van
Hauteghem

N-VA
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13. i 31.
Eddy A Catherine
Verhaeven . Francois
N-VA ¥, Vlaams Belang
14. 26.
Isabelle Jan
Vrancken Claessen

i N-VA Vlaams Belang

27.

Erik De
Quick

Vlaams Belang

28.

Stefan
De Winter

Vlaams Belang

29.
Bruno
Valkeniers

Vlaams Belang

30.

Valery
Van Gorp

Vlaams Belang

26
29
28
27
30
31
2
3
8
9
11
12
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Antwerpen



Kris Geysen

Provincie griffier Voorzitter Ondervoorzitter
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